
Item no.: 386002

IM-6700A-6MSC - Fast Ethernet module with 6 multi-mode 100BaseFX ports with SC
connectors

from 500,00 EUR
Item no.: 386002

shipping weight: 0.40 kg
Manufacturer: MOXA

Product Description
Fast Ethernet module with 6 multi-mode 100BaseFX ports with SC connectorsEthernet Interface100BaseFX Ports (multi-mode SC connector)- 6Power ParametersPower
Consumption- 7.57 W (max.)Physical CharacteristicsWeight- 390 g (0.86 lb)MTBFTime- 3,153,055 hrsStandards- Telcordia (Bellcore), GB

Specifications
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